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Channel Weekday Date Time Show City State
KRCBDT Sunday 5/24/2020 10:00:00 PM Discover The Firebird Cotati CA
KRCBDT Monday 5/25/2020 3:00:00 AM Discover The Firebird Cotati CA
KRCBDT Thursday 5/28/2020 3:00:00 AM Discover The Firebird Cotati CA
KVCRDT3 Friday 6/12/2020 10:00:00 PM Discover The Firebird San Bernardino CA
KVCRDT3 Saturday 6/13/2020 3:00:00 AM Discover The Firebird San Bernardino CA
KCGEDT Monday 6/1/2020 5:00:00 AM Discover The Firebird Crookston MN
KBMEDT Monday 6/1/2020 5:00:00 AM Discover The Firebird Bismarck ND
KMDEDT Monday 6/1/2020 5:00:00 AM Discover The Firebird Devils Lake ND
KDSEDT Monday 6/1/2020 5:00:00 AM Discover The Firebird Dickinson ND
KFMEDT Monday 6/1/2020 5:00:00 AM Discover The Firebird Fargo ND
KGFEDT Monday 6/1/2020 5:00:00 AM Discover The Firebird Grand Forks ND
KSREDT Monday 6/1/2020 5:00:00 AM Discover The Firebird Minot ND
KWSEDT Monday 6/1/2020 5:00:00 AM Discover The Firebird Williston ND
KLVX-JAC Thursday 6/4/2020 4:00:00 PM Discover The Firebird Las Vegas NV
KLVX-JAC Saturday 6/6/2020 3:00:00 PM Discover The Firebird Las Vegas NV
WITFDT Sunday 6/14/2020 3:30:00 PM Discover The Firebird Harrisburg PA
KWSUDT Thursday 6/4/2020 10:00:00 PM Discover The Firebird Pullman WA
KWSUDT Friday 6/5/2020 8:00:00 PM Discover The Firebird Pullman WA
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